(125) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh B
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Meno

PROSTINAKOVA Lilly Anna
SOLIKOVA Timea
TURZOVA Nina
KOCIANOVA Nikola
SAMASOVA Tereza
PALCEKOVA Zuzana

+0,6 m/s

OK ZS v atletike

Dubni

ca nad Vahom 03.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 4:34

Nar.

2009
2008
2011
2009
2010
2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS Pavla Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS s MS Pavla Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS J.Krala Novéa Dubnica

ZS s MS CI Dubnica nad Vahom

ZS s MS Koseca
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